Tavola 17.7 - Parco veicolare per categoria e Comun

COMUNI

Allein
Antey-Saint-André
Aosta

Arnad

Arvier

Avise

Ayas

Aymavilles

Bard

Bionaz

Brissogne
Brusson
Challand-Saint-Anselme
Challand-Saint-Victor
Chambave
Chamois
Champdepraz
Champorcher
Charvensod
Chatillon

Cogne
Courmayeur
Donnas

Doues

Emarése
Etroubles

Fénis
Fontainemore
Gaby

Gignod

Gressan
Gressoney-La-Trinité
Gressoney-Saint-Jean
Hone

Introd

Issime

Issogne

Jovengan

La Magdeleine

La Salle

La Thuile

Lillianes
Montjovet

Morgex

Nus

Ollomont

Oyace

Perloz

Pollein

Pontboset

Pontey
Pont-Saint-Martin
Pré-Saint-Didier
Quart
Rhémes-Notre-Dame
Rhémes-Saint-Georges
Roisan
Saint-Christophe
Saint-Denis
Saint-Marcel
Saint-Nicolas
Saint-Oyen
Saint-Pierre
Saint-Rhémy-en-Bosses
Saint-Vincent
Sarre

Torgnon
Valgrisenche
Valpelline
Valsavarenche
Valtournenche
Verrayes

Verrés

Villeneuve

Non identificato

VALLE D'AOSTA/
VALLEE D'AOSTE

Fonte: A.C.I.

Autobus
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Autocarri
trasporto
merci

34
%
19.434
255
159
53
255
235
10
53
98
146
124
103
154
8
129
78
343
499
174
443
330
111
37
47
234
91
76
192
410
66
167
181
83
59
233
110
21
299
153
78
283
316
322
36
38
81
354
17
122
586
98
553
22
32
83
549
65
197
55
18
341
54
481
433
94
38
102
48
304
245
327
212
3

32.370

Autoveicoli

speciali/ Autovetture

specifici

4
12
907
28
13
3
13
28
2
3
18
18
10
9
9
1
12
4
46
59
11
57
43
7
1
5
16

28
75
15
16
23
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13
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40
37

110

24
92

52

12

86

15

63
124
95
13
30
25

48
22

2.564

161
452
73.437
901
579
252
1.010
1.324
88
178
733
579
529
439
670
59
502
294
2.830
3.388
902
2.278
1.806
325
151
344
1.195
275
368
1.148
2.318
227
569
783
413
284
917
483
86
1.480
592
314
1.287
1.432
1.944
118
153
288
1.127
143
547
3.010
757
3.111
79
129
691
2.875
258
852
243
129
2.166
295
3.413
3.480
364
128
437
124
1.695
892
1.788
848

140.470

e - Valle d'Aosta - Anno 2009

Motocarri e
quadricicli
trasporto
merci
19
12
357
73
53
19
9
120
4

6
43
23
23
10
57
0
25
1
117
94
135
115
154
13
8
22
107
8

8
60
177
2
10
57
72
5
78
65
0
129
43
22
58
123
58
8
16
30
73
13
43
94
78
119
6
33
33
113
29
65
19
4
87
14
106
127
18
8
49
25
25
54
43
70
0

3.996

Motocicli

35
62
3.700
213
92
29
145
234
10
21
127
83
80
7
81

95
60
248
514
129
385
262
35
16
31
234
31
36
197
368
37
109
118
68
24
164
75
16
239
107
38
225
231
298
15
14
52
192
23
63
522
98
604
13
31
134
482
45
144
38
19
337
49
621
718
60
14
68
17
253
134
249
147

14.540

Motoveicoli
e quadricicli
speciali /
specifici
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Rimorchi e
semirimorchi
speciali /
specifici
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Rimorchi e
semirimorchi
trasporto
merci

0

2

71

4

4

a1
ORP P WOUUNOORODER UOROW®ERIERRORAMN

& I
N o oONRFkR ON®

OO0 0 ®NAO U WO N

-
o o

430

Trattori
stradali o
motrici
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Altri veicoli
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Totale

255
645
98.149
1.553
912
437
1.449
1.948
115
263
1.030
854
773
643
977
72
776
440
3.651
4.567
1.363
3.303
2.613
507
214
454
1.791
425
493
1.660
3.367
340
870
1.162
648
389
1.452
794
125
2.188
925
457
1.889
2.162
2.689
177
222
457
1.924
199
812
4.403
1.040
4.449
121
229
956
4.135
402
1.290
359
175
3.032
431
4.765
4.889
546
190
677
216
2.336
1.373
2.503
1.309

195.415



